
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh  Goodwin Prairie View High School 219.0 340.0 10

2 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 214.0 325.0 8

3 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 217.0 300.0 6

4 Brady Welker Scott City 212.3 295.0 4

5 Eli  Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 216.0 295.0 2

6 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 217.0 295.0 1

7 Tristan  Sprole Wichita Collegiate School 219.0 290.0 0

8 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 219.0 280.0 0

9 Crue Jackson Osage City 220.0 280.0 0

10 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 204.0 275.0 0

11 Robert Williams Hugoton 217.0 275.0 0

12 Tanner Gooden Scott City 208.3 270.0 0

13 Sam Isham Goodland 203.0 235.0 0

14 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 215.0 225.0 0

15 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 213.0 195.0 0

16 Nolan Durr Cheney High School 202.1 190.0 0

17 Tyler Wright Clay Center Community High School 205.4 180.0 0

18 Brody Wilcox Prairie View High School 216.0 175.0 0

19 Jackson Emig Goodland 217.6 135.0 0

20 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josh  Goodwin Prairie View High School 219.0 515.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Brady Welker Scott City 212.3 490.0 8

3 Tristan  Sprole Wichita Collegiate School 219.0 475.0 6

4 Robert Williams Hugoton 217.0 450.0 4

5 Tanner Gooden Scott City 208.3 425.0 2

6 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 204.0 420.0 1

7 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 213.0 415.0 0

8 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 214.0 405.0 0

9 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 215.0 405.0 0

10 Eli  Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 216.0 405.0 0

11 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 217.0 385.0 0

12 Crue Jackson Osage City 220.0 355.0 0

13 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 219.0 340.0 0

14 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 217.0 325.0 0

15 Brody Wilcox Prairie View High School 216.0 320.0 0

16 Jackson Emig Goodland 217.6 300.0 0

17 Tyler Wright Clay Center Community High School 205.4 245.0 0

18 Nolan Durr Cheney High School 202.1 135.0 0

19 Sam Isham Goodland 203.0 0 0

20 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brady Welker Scott City 212.3 330.0 10

2 Tanner Gooden Scott City 208.3 315.0 8

3 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 217.0 295.0 6

4 Robert Williams Hugoton 217.0 275.0 4

5 Tristan  Sprole Wichita Collegiate School 219.0 275.0 2

6 Nolan Durr Cheney High School 202.1 265.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 204.0 265.0 0

8 Josh  Goodwin Prairie View High School 219.0 265.0 0

9 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 219.0 260.0 0

10 Eli  Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 216.0 245.0 0

11 Sam Isham Goodland 203.0 235.0 0

12 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 215.0 235.0 0

13 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 214.0 215.0 0

14 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 217.0 210.0 0

15 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 213.0 205.0 0

16 Jackson Emig Goodland 217.6 200.0 0

17 Tyler Wright Clay Center Community High School 205.4 180.0 0

18 Brody Wilcox Prairie View High School 216.0 175.0 0

19 Crue Jackson Osage City 220.0 175.0 0

20 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josh  Goodwin Prairie View High School 219.0 1120.0 10

2 Brady Welker Scott City 212.3 1115.0 8

3 Tristan  Sprole Wichita Collegiate School 219.0 1040.0 6

4 Tanner Gooden Scott City 208.3 1010.0 4

5 Robert Williams Hugoton 217.0 1000.0 2

6 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 217.0 980.0 1

7 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 204.0 960.0 0

8 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 214.0 945.0 0

9 Eli  Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 216.0 945.0 0

10 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 219.0 880.0 0

11 Tyson  Parks Royal Valley 215.0 865.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 217.0 830.0 0

13 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 213.0 815.0 0

14 Crue Jackson Osage City 220.0 810.0 0

15 Brody Wilcox Prairie View High School 216.0 670.0 0

16 Jackson Emig Goodland 217.6 635.0 0

17 Tyler Wright Clay Center Community High School 205.4 605.0 0

18 Nolan Durr Cheney High School 202.1 590.0 0

19 Sam Isham Goodland 203.0 470.0 0

20 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 0 0


